North Dakota English Language Arts and Mathematics
Content Standards Development Committee

Fort Lincoln Room
North Dakota State Capitol Building

July 21 - 22, 2016

AGENDA

June 21, 2016
8:00  Registration and Networking
8:30  Welcome and Organization Instructions, Greg Gallagher
8:45  Group Work

e Review current content standards. Validate content and/or document changes
10:00 Break
10:15 Group Work (continuation)
12:00 Lunch
12:45 Group Work (continuation)
2:30  Break
2:45  Group Work
4:30 Adjourn



North Dakota English Language Arts and Mathematics
Content Standards Development Committee

Fort Lincoln Room
North Dakota State Capitol Building

July 21 - 22, 2016

AGENDA

June 22, 2016

8:00

8:30

8:45

10:00

10:15

12:00

12:45

2:30

2:45

4:30

Registration and Networking

Reflections from Day 1 Activities, Instructions, Greg Gallagher

Group Work
e Review current content standards. Validate content and/or document changes

Break

Group Work (continuation)
Lunch

Group Work

Break

Group Work (continuation)

Adjourn



